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Симферополь 0,0 38,0 80,0 96,0 108,0 132,0 182,0 224,0 242,0 264,0 304,0 356,0 384,0 412,0 418,0

Остряково 38,0 0,0 42,0 58,0 70,0 94,0 144,0 186,0 204,0 226,0 266,0 318,0 346,0 374,0 380,0

Элеваторная 80,0 42,0 0,0 16,0 28,0 52,0 102,0 144,0 162,0 184,0 224,0 276,0 304,0 332,0 338,0

Ефремовская 96,0 58,0 16,0 0,0 12,0 36,0 86,0 128,0 146,0 168,0 208,0 260,0 288,0 316,0 322,0

Краснопартизанская 108,0 70,0 28,0 12,0 0,0 24,0 74,0 116,0 134,0 156,0 196,0 248,0 276,0 304,0 310,0

Урожайная 132,0 94,0 52,0 36,0 24,0 0,0 50,0 92,0 110,0 132,0 172,0 224,0 252,0 280,0 286,0

Джанкой 182,0 144,0 102,0 86,0 74,0 50,0 0,0 42,0 60,0 82,0 122,0 174,0 202,0 230,0 236,0

Азовская 224,0 186,0 144,0 128,0 116,0 92,0 42,0 0,0 18,0 40,0 80,0 132,0 160,0 188,0 194,0

Рзд. 30 км 242,0 204,0 162,0 146,0 134,0 110,0 60,0 18,0 0,0 22,0 62,0 114,0 142,0 170,0 176,0

Нижнегорская 264,0 226,0 184,0 168,0 156,0 132,0 82,0 40,0 22,0 0,0 40,0 92,0 120,0 148,0 154,0

Краснофлотская 304,0 266,0 224,0 208,0 196,0 172,0 122,0 80,0 62,0 40,0 0,0 52,0 80,0 108,0 114,0

Кировская 356,0 318,0 276,0 260,0 248,0 224,0 174,0 132,0 114,0 92,0 52,0 0,0 28,0 56,0 62,0

Владиславовка 384,0 346,0 304,0 288,0 276,0 252,0 202,0 160,0 142,0 120,0 80,0 28,0 0,0 28,0 34,0

Айвазовская 412,0 374,0 332,0 316,0 304,0 280,0 230,0 188,0 170,0 148,0 108,0 56,0 28,0 0,0 6,0

Феодосия 418,0 380,0 338,0 322,0 310,0 286,0 236,0 194,0 176,0 154,0 114,0 62,0 34,0 6,0 0,0

Таблица стоимости полного проезда (100%) по маршруту Симферополь- Феодосия с 01 января 2024 года


